The Faculty of History and Philology

COURSE CATALOGUE 2016-2017

Field: Languages and Literatures
Programme: ML.A. In Philology. Romanian Literature and Culture in European Context
Length of studies: 2 years (4 semesters)
Number of ECTS Credits: 120

Languages of teaching: English, Romanian
Form of education: Full-time

Course
Code

MRP411
MRP412
MRR411
MRR412

MRR413

MRP511

MRRS511
MRRS12
MRR513

MRRS14

MRP421

MRR422
MRP421

MRP422
MRC421
MRP521

MRP522
MRR521
MRC521

MRRS22
MRR523
MRR524

Course Title

Comparative Literature

Literary Criticism - The Critic Text - Principles,

Methods

Cultural Identity and Literary Discourse
Romanian Cultural and Literary Movements in
European Context

Contemporary Romanian Language Dynamics
from the Perspective of Cultural Confluences
Research concepts and methods specific to
literature science

The Literature of Romanian Exile
Science-Fiction, a Pluridisciplinary Field
Fantastic Literature

Modernism and Postmodernism in Romanian
Poetry

Inter-War Romanian Cultural Attitudes in
European Context

Contemporary Poetry

Information and Communication Technology
Communication Patterns. Argumentative and
Rhetoric Techniques and Strategies

The Science of Images

XXth Century Literature. Literary Theory and
Comparisons

Literary Criticism. Introduction to Imagery
Theory

Romanian Myths in Literary Texts and Essays

Romanian Culture and Civilization in the Age of

Globalization
Practical Activity. M.A. Thesis (language
module)

Practical Activity. M.A. Thesis (literary module)
Practical Activity. M.A. Thesis (interdisciplinary

module)

Type of course/tuition
hours

Compulsory, 28
Compulsory, 56
Compulsory, 56
Elective (1 out of 2), 56

Elective (1 out of 2), 56

Compulsory,28

Compulsory, 56
Compulsory, 56
Elective (1 out of 2), 56

Elective (1 out of 2), 56

Compulsory, 56

Compulsory, 56
Compulsory, 28

Elective (1 out of 2), 56
Elective (1 out of 2), 56

Compulsory, 24

Compulsory, 24
Compulsory, 24
Compulsory, 24

Elective ( 1 out of 3), 72
Elective (1 out of 3), 72
Elective (1 out of 3), 72

Semester
Autumn
Autumn
Autumn

Autumn

Autumn

Autumn

Autumn
Autumn
Autumn

Autumn

Summer

Summer
Summer

Summer
Summer

Summer

Summer
Summer

Summer

Summer
Summer

Summer

ECTS

0 o0 0 N

AN 0O 0 ON O ©

(=)}





