COURSE CATALOGUE 2016-2017

Field: Languages and Literatures

Programme: M.A. In Philology. Romanian Literature and Culture in European Context Length of studies: 2 years (4 semesters)

Number of ECTS Credits: 120

Languages of teaching: English, Romanian

Form of education: **Full-time**

Course Code	Course Title	Type of course/tuition hours	Semester	ECTS
MRP411	Comparative Literature	Compulsory, 28	Autumn	6
MRP412	Literary Criticism - The Critic Text - Principles, Methods	Compulsory, 56	Autumn	8
MRR411	Cultural Identity and Literary Discourse	Compulsory, 56	Autumn	8
MRR412	Romanian Cultural and Literary Movements in European Context	Elective (1 out of 2), 56	Autumn	8
MRR413	Contemporary Romanian Language Dynamics from the Perspective of Cultural Confluences	Elective (1 out of 2), 56	Autumn	8
MRP511	Research concepts and methods specific to literature science	Compulsory,28	Autumn	6
MRR511	The Literature of Romanian Exile	Compulsory, 56	Autumn	8
MRR512	Science-Fiction, a Pluridisciplinary Field	Compulsory, 56	Autumn	8
MRR513	Fantastic Literature	Elective (1 out of 2), 56	Autumn	
MRR514	Modernism and Postmodernism in Romanian Poetry	Elective (1 out of 2), 56	Autumn	8
MRP421	Inter-War Romanian Cultural Attitudes in European Context	Compulsory, 56	Summer	8
MRR422	Contemporary Poetry	Compulsory, 56	Summer	8
MRP421	Information and Communication Technology	Compulsory, 28	Summer	6
MRP422	Communication Patterns. Argumentative and Rhetoric Techniques and Strategies	Elective (1 out of 2), 56	Summer	8
MRC421	The Science of Images	Elective (1 out of 2), 56	Summer	8
MRP521	XXth Century Literature. Literary Theory and Comparisons	Compulsory, 24	Summer	6
MRP522	Literary Criticism. Introduction to Imagery Theory	Compulsory, 24	Summer	6
MRR521	Romanian Myths in Literary Texts and Essays	Compulsory, 24	Summer	6
MRC521	Romanian Culture and Civilization in the Age of Globalization	Compulsory, 24	Summer	6
MRR522	Practical Activity. M.A. Thesis (language module)	Elective (1 out of 3), 72	Summer	6
MRR523	Practical Activity. M.A. Thesis (literary module)	Elective (1 out of 3), 72	Summer	6
MRR524	Practical Activity. M.A. Thesis (interdisciplinary module)	Elective (1 out of 3), 72	Summer	6